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Women / All Levels
Session: W1,W2

Competition I / II

Rank Country Score

1 United States 243.200 60.750 60.650 60.650 61.150
11 1 1

168 Simone Biles 15.800 15.050 16.05015.550
172 Alexandra Raisman 15.200 15.60014.800
173 Brenna Dowell 14.950 15.250 14.550
169 Laurie Hernandez 14.800 14.800 14.95015.250
170 Ashton Locklear 15.550
171 Ragan Smith 15.050

2 Canada 219.100 57.900 53.200 53.200 54.800
22 2 3

119 Brittany Rogers 14.850 13.500
116 Shallon Olsen 14.750 12.800 13.95013.400
117 Kirsten Peterman 14.200 13.100 13.600
121 Madison Copiak 14.100 13.800 13.25013.350
118 Megan Roberts 14.00013.700
120 Audrey Rousseau 12.750

3 Australia 217.850 56.900 52.700 54.350 53.900
44 3 2

111 Emily Little 14.700 13.85014.150
110 Georgia-Rose Brown 14.100 13.55013.350
115 Emma Nedov 14.100 12.650 13.400
113 Rianna Mizzen 14.000 13.000
114 Kiara Munteanu 13.650 13.20013.450
112 Larrissa Miller 13.400 13.300

4 Japan 217.700 57.750 52.500 52.950 54.500
33 4 4

146 *Kiko Kuwajima 15.050 12.600 13.50013.400
147 *Mana Oguchi 14.300 13.80012.900
145 Nagi Kajita 14.250 13.650 13.90013.400
144 *Soyoka Hanawa 14.150 12.400 13.250
143 *Natsumi Hanashima 13.850 13.300

5 New Zealand 203.700 55.650 42.650 52.700 52.700
55 9 5

156 Courtney McGregor 14.300 12.350 13.45013.450
157 Mackenzie Slee 14.050 8.250 12.550
158 Charlotte Sullivan 13.800 11.550 13.25013.500
154 *Stella Ashcroft 13.500 13.45013.200
155 *Estella Mathewson 10.500 12.550
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6 Mexico 194.800 52.450 43.750 46.800 51.800
67 7 8

153 Mariana Vazquez 13.700 11.600
149 *Louise Lopez 13.250 11.300 13.60013.300
148 *Karen Lozano 12.850 10.950 12.250
150 Cassandra Loustalot 12.650 9.300 12.9009.850
151 *Jimena Moreno 12.200 13.05012.050

7 Singapore 194.400 52.600 44.500 48.600 48.700
86 5T 6

163 Sze En Tan 13.550 11.550 12.95012.500
162 Nadine Joy Nathan 13.300 10.900 12.30012.150
161 Janessa Min Yi Dai 13.150 12.950
165 Qiyan Zeng 12.600 10.550 10.50011.950
160 Colette Chan 11.500 12.000

8 Colombia 192.850 51.000 44.500 48.400 48.950
79 5T 7

126 Ginna Escobar 13.400 13.150 12.80012.800
128 Dayana Ardila 12.600 10.400 12.20012.500
129 *Angie Rodriguez 12.600 10.100 12.05011.900
127 *Maria Villegas 12.400 11.900
124 *Paula Arevalo 10.850 11.200

9 Costa Rica 187.550 51.900 43.600 44.700 47.350
98 8 9

133 Heika Del Sol Salas Cast 13.150 11.900 12.65012.400
132 *Francini Morales Barqu 13.050 10.050 11.60010.800
130 *Luciana Alvarado Reid 13.000 12.000 10.85010.550
131 *Camila Montoya Jimene 12.700 9.650 12.25010.950

10 Hong Kong 167.050 50.700 31.150 39.350 45.850
1010 10 10

136 *Cheuk Lam Chan 13.150 12.7509.400
140 Sau Chung Cristal Kwan 12.950 6.300 11.30010.300
137 Tsz Sum Elizabeth Chan 12.650 7.650 10.80010.500
138 *Ho Yat Cheung 11.950 8.050 11.0009.150
139 Nim Yan Choi 9.150
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